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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 11:32 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 2:10.90 WOLNIAK Sławomir 00110 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 2:18.30 DUSZYNSKI Tomasz 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. SZCZĘŚNIAK Kajetan 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:14.71 277 41.75 50.74 51.80 50.42
2. KULIK Kacper 11 Wisła Puławy 3:22.97 245 46.54 52.92 52.34 51.17
3. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 3:23.42 243 45.94 51.94 53.15 52.39
4. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 3:31.55 216 46.20 54.42 55.70 55.23
5. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 12 Skarpa Lublin 3:54.64 158 51.28 59.77 1:01.98 1:01.61

13 - 14 lat

1. GRABEK Oskar 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:50.24 415 37.55 44.32 44.92 43.45
2. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:54.44 385 39.20 44.56 45.14 45.54
3. KOREŇ Marek 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:54.96 382 38.86 44.66 45.57 45.87
4. PÓŁTORAK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:55.86 376 37.45 45.14 47.41 45.86
5. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 14 Avia Świdnik 2:57.29 367 38.90 47.38 47.18 43.83
6. BLAT Kacper 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:58.03 363 40.45 45.47 47.15 44.96
7. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:58.60 359 40.01 45.77 46.37 46.45
8. DEJNEKO Albert 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:20.90 252 44.63 52.24 53.08 50.95
9. MOLITORIS Daniel 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:29.60 222 45.37 54.28 54.84 55.11

15 - 16 lat

1. WIATR Krzysztof 16 IKS Konstancin 2:34.36 557 35.51 40.01 40.70 38.14
2. NAWORSKI Tymoteusz 15 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:24.64 239 44.81 52.11 53.86 53.86

17 - 18 lat

1. KUBIŚ Jakub 18 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:33.04 571 35.15 38.55 39.23 40.11
2. GRZESZCZYK Kacper Sl 17 Swim10 Puławy 2:39.37 506 35.28 41.73 42.10 40.26

OPEN

1. KUBIŚ Jakub 18 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:33.04 571 35.15 38.55 39.23 40.11
2. CIEĆKA Patryk 23 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:33.90 562 33.86 39.23 40.36 40.45
3. WIATR Krzysztof 16 IKS Konstancin 2:34.36 557 35.51 40.01 40.70 38.14
4. GRZESZCZYK Kacper Sl 17 Swim10 Puławy 2:39.37 506 35.28 41.73 42.10 40.26
5. BISZKONT Damian 20 Avia Świdnik 2:40.85 492 36.03 41.46 42.06 41.30
6. GRABEK Oskar 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:50.24 415 37.55 44.32 44.92 43.45
7. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:54.44 385 39.20 44.56 45.14 45.54
8. KOREŇ Marek 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:54.96 382 38.86 44.66 45.57 45.87
9. PÓŁTORAK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:55.86 376 37.45 45.14 47.41 45.86

10. MIRONIUK Rafał 21 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:56.53 372 38.04 46.13 48.36 44.00
11. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 14 Avia Świdnik 2:57.29 367 38.90 47.38 47.18 43.83
12. BLAT Kacper 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:58.03 363 40.45 45.47 47.15 44.96
13. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:58.60 359 40.01 45.77 46.37 46.45
14. SZCZĘŚNIAK Kajetan 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:14.71 277 41.75 50.74 51.80 50.42
15. DEJNEKO Albert 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:20.90 252 44.63 52.24 53.08 50.95
16. KULIK Kacper 11 Wisła Puławy 3:22.97 245 46.54 52.92 52.34 51.17
17. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 3:23.42 243 45.94 51.94 53.15 52.39
18. NAWORSKI Tymoteusz 15 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:24.64 239 44.81 52.11 53.86 53.86
19. MOLITORIS Daniel 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:29.60 222 45.37 54.28 54.84 55.11
20. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 3:31.55 216 46.20 54.42 55.70 55.23
21. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 12 Skarpa Lublin 3:54.64 158 51.28 59.77 1:01.98 1:01.61


